Name Rod D Arthur L Sherman T TimZ Hudson B

Car VW GTI BMW M3 Miata BMW 440i Imprezza

Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run

39.528 43.213 39.546 41.407 45.539

39.283 42.199 40.227 41.088 44.868

38.990 41.725 39.805 40.767 43.470

38.943 40.510 39.392 41.138 1| 45.052

39.076 40.814 39.259 41.280 46.256

(NG 0.000) 0.216( 0.000 0.000 0.343| 0.000/ 0.216| 0.100

Fastest Lap 38.943 40.510 39.259 40.767 43.470
ANIAWGLGETE Oliver BRZ 0.087
Amal 340i 0.162
Marina BRZ 0.168

Ben H Joel M Oliver L David C Aaron P Hon Yin AryaD Rober Lt Jingwen X Brenden D Anoop K Oto K Cole N Chandan G Jeremy K
R8 White BRZ Grey BRZ Red Miata BMW M2 BMW 335i 370z M4 CS BRZ VW Golf R BMW M4 Genesis Impreza WRX BMW 440i BMW M4
Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty
43.075 39.262 42.827 41.901 39.042 47.181 39.590 38.413 36.987 37.598 39.054 42.486 42.172 41.212 44,728
43.255 40.247 42.835 40.990 38.764 46.732 39.454 1| 38.912 1| 37.436 36.940 38.770 41.745 43.183 40.965 43.382
44,968 39.094 42.803 41.642 38.195 46.853 40.092 1| 38.364 36.712 36.141 38.557 42.022 42.441 41.625 44.180
43.386 1| 38.364 42.604 41.233 39.086 46.039 38.973 2| 37.909 37.120 36.233 38.582 41.690 44.463 40.143 45.796
42.082 38.444 42.819 42.609 1| 37.690 46.293 1 39.521 1 38.643 1 36.928 36.261 38.288 42.066 44.352 40.193 44.864
0.000, 0.929 0.100/ 0.780 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.637 0.000 0.406 0.100 0.457 0.500 0.832 0.200 0.439 0.000 0.560 0.000 0.254 0.000 0.284 0.000 0.947 0.000 0.579 0.000 0.797 0.000
42.082 38.364 42.604 40.990 37.690 46.039 38.973 37.909 36.712 36.141 38.288 41.690 42.172 40.143 43.382

Marina M
BRZ

U]
39.349
39.510
39.566
39.682
39.851

39.349

Penalty

0.000

Junheng Z
BMW M4
Run
40.816
40.250
40.233
39.997
40.188

39.997

Penalty

0.000

Yxuan P Andrew L Steeven M Amal-Sher
Toyota Corolla Miata BMW 850 BMW M340i
Run Penalty Run Penalty Run Penalty Run
49.624 39.531 44.966 39.285
49.211 39.303 44.115 39.770
48.825 39.666 44.754 39.393
48.257 39.864 44.252 39.468
47.424 1 40.129 44.753 39.446

0.100 0.382 0.000 0.326

m 39.303 44.115

Penalty

Tristan L
350z
Run
37.313
38.452
37.996
37.537
37.338

Penalty

David S
BMW i8
Run
38.209
38.945
39.221
39.759
38.310

Huiyoung J
BMW M340i
Penalty Run
1| 40.389
40.645

41.384

1| 41.519

1] 41.015

Penalty

Trent S

Porsche Spyder

Run
38.192
38.415
38.824
38.536
38.411

Penalty

Mario F
Camaro
Run
45.353
45.364
n/a
n/a
n/a

Penalty

Kevin Z
BMW M2
Run
42.404
41.347
43.796
42.797
42.515

Penalty

Kevin C
BMW 340i

Run
39.003
39.192
39.337
38.480
39.311

CamB

Porsche 911 T
Penalty Run
1| 38.197

1| 39.121

1| 39.071

1| 38.892

n/a

Penalty

Derek S
Mustang

Run
36.835
36.581
37.058
36.667
36.490

Penalty

Dorothy G
Elantra
Run
43.672
42.876
41.759
41.808
41.578

Penalty

Michelle C
Altezza

Run
45.422
43.559
43.954
44.047
43.416

Penalty

CamdenH
BMW M2
Run
37.711
37.840
37.576
37.059
42.815

0.000 0.100 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.200 0.000 0.400 0.100 0.100 0.000 0.000
39.285 37.313 38.209 40.389 38.192 45.353 41.347 38.480 38.197 36.490 41.578 43.416 37.059




